
Preis der Stadt Karlsruhe

Karlsruhe - Daxlanden, 24.09.2017

Klasse

C-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

46kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Jannis Romahn RKG Reilingen-Hockenh.
0:53

02
SS 6:0

53
 1  5  6 3.II

2 Nico Kiwit KSC Graben-Neudorf
TÜ 16:0

41
SS 4:0

54
SS 14:0

53
 3 14 34 1.I

3 Paul Fuhrmann SV Fahrenbach
SS 6:0

54
1:24

01
0:59

02
 1  5  6 5.III

4 Kenny Kölske KSV Östringen
1:47

03
0:16

02
 0  0  0 7.

Pool B

1 Nico Reichel SVG Nieder-Liebersbach
SS 4:0

52
PS 12:0

33 Fr
 2  8 16 2.I

2 Cemil Erdogan KSC Graben-Neudorf
0:14

01 Fr
0:55

03
 0  0  0 6.III

3 Ensar Yilmaz S.A. Gries
Fr

0:49

01
SS 8:0

52
 1  5  8 4.II

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

2-3 Nico Kiwit - Paul Fuhrmann

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

2-3 Cemil Erdogan - Ensar Yilmaz

1-Fr Nico Reichel (Freilos)

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 3 Paul Fuhrmann SV Fahrenbach 5 5.SS 8:0

Pool B 2 Cemil Erdogan KSC Graben-Neudorf 0 6.00:54

Pool A 1 Jannis Romahn RKG Reilingen-Hockenh. 5 3.SS 6:0

Pool B 3 Ensar Yilmaz S.A. Gries 0 4.00:57

Pool A 2 Nico Kiwit KSC Graben-Neudorf 5 1.SS 10:6

Pool B 1 Nico Reichel SVG Nieder-Liebersbach 0 2.03:13
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